21. Helberhauser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach
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Name, Vorname
Dickhaut, Marcel
Bertelmann, Lasse
Klein, Julien

Berg, Ben
Beckmann, Jorik
Menn, Noah
Wegener, Timo

Name, Vorname
Klein, Bjarne
Bohl, Tobias
Wickenhofer, Rico
Frensch, Jalon
Beckmann, Jarne
Dietrich, Marlon

Name, Vorname
Klein, Fabio
Rothenpieler, Christian
Andrick, Silas
Bertelmann, Mika
Lange, Maik

Stark, Mattis
Schneider, Johann
Gieseler, Adrian
Reinhard, Paul Julius
Willet, Pierre

Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Jonas
Stocker, Keanu
Hansmann, Phillip
Langenbach, Matteo
Béatzel, Lucas
Lehmann, Kai

27.10.2018 17:14:22

mannliche Kinder U10 - 2 Km

JG
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Verein

SC Riickershausen
ASC Weilbachtal
TuS Deuz

ASC Weilbachtal
SG Wenden

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Erndtebriick

mannliche Kinder U12 - 2 Km

JG
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

Verein

VfL Bad Berleburg
SC Riickershausen
TuS Erndtebriick

EJOT-Team Buschhiitten

SG Wenden
TV 08 Feudingen

mannliche Jugend U14 - 2 Km

JG
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006

Verein

TuS Deuz

TV 08 Feudingen
LG Kindelsberg
ASC Weilbachtal
TuS Erndtebriick
ASC Breidenbach
TV 08 Feudingen
ASC Weilbachtal
VfL Bad Berleburg
ASC Weilbachtal

mannliche Jugend U16 - 2 Km

JG
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

Verein

SC Riickershausen
TuS Erndtebriick
VfL Bad Berleburg
SG Wenden

TV 08 Feudingen
TV 08 Feudingen

TSG Helberhausen

Zeit

00:08:03
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:09:12
00:09:33
00:09:39
00:10:23

Zeit

00:08:17
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:08:50
00:09:08
00:09:40

Zeit

00:07:39
00:08:11
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:20
00:09:03
00:09:11
00:09:26
00:09:32
00:09:36

Zeit

00:07:12
00:07:25
00:07:33
00:08:49
00:09:04
00:11:12
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